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BERRY HEIST 500
Mixed Berry Shrub | Mixed Berry Juice | Vanilla Essence

MASALA SODA 500
Masala Mixed Brew | Stoney's Ginger Beer |
Candied Grapefruit | Crushed Ice

AN APPLE A DAY 500
Mashed Apples | Apple Cider Vinegar | Pomegranate Juice |
Cinnamon | Baked Apple

T&T 500
Tamarind & Turmeric | Extract | Cardamom | Coriander |
Clove | Lemonade

PINKY 500
Hibiscus Water | Lemon Thyme Syrup
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MATHA WA CHAI 958

Singleton 12 Sweet Potato Puree Lemon Juice Ginger Cinnamon

B KITCHEN
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The day begins with a fight against my alarm clock, until | remember - it's Furahi-day - I've come this far in a grueling
week and | need to end it on a high note, celebrating what has gone right (and forgetting about what has gone wrong].
| know | won't be coming home at a decent hour,so | stop by my favorite roadside stall to line my stomach for the
shenanigans ahead. A Oatha Wa Chai does the trick and gives me the exact kick | need to start the day.

TAO TAG 950

Tanqueray Gin Thyme Infused Cointreau Truffle Oil Infused Honey = NSK Orange Bitters Lemon Juice Aquafaba

Emboldened by the morning's tonic, | make my way to the matatu stand, breaking into a run at the sound of the tout's

warning calls, making it just in time to catch my ride. After a manic fight through traffic, | am glad to alight in Tao-Tao,
plunging into the vibrant, boisterous crowd of young professionals, friendly (but persistent) hawkers, and city-street
preachers.

KAA RADA 950 .

Ketel One Vodka Chili & Garlic Infused Dry Vermouth

| move quickly through the crowded, narrow streets of the city center, on high alert. It's important to be Ka-Rada -
in town, anything goes. Out the COO's fast-paced, high spirit is impossible to resist and, reenergized, | hurry towards
the office, eager to be done with the daily grind and usher in the evening.

KUNA FORM 850

Tanqueray No.10 Lychee, Basil Lemon Elderflower Syrup Tonic Water

At my desk, the hours crawl by and | constantly check my phone, eager for tonight's plan. Oust when | am beginning

to lose hope, a Whatsapp message from my beste lights up the screen Kuna Form? |immediately, and happily,
confirm. It's a light-hearted, open invitation that doesn't tell me where the night will go, but promises one thing for <—\
certain: it's going to be a good one. \

300 MOJA 1008

Bacon Infused Bulleit Bourbon Sugar Syrup Caramelized Bacon

When the clock strikes SO30, | am hit by a sudden buzz of excitement. All | can think about is unwinding with my group to
some good music, delicious food, and a So-Moja, a proven remedy that works quickly to ease my worries and fade away
any troubles. After the week I've had, | deserve itO Oor now, | must be strong and unshakeable as | power through the
growing peak-hour crowd to make it to my first stop.

| KIBANDASKI 850

Don Julio Reposado Sweetcorn Milk Lime Juice Sugar Syrup
s My people greet me warmly when | finally make it to the Kibandaski. Oere, the atmosphere is cheery, exuberant,

and oh-so-sweet - the perfect aperitif to our Friday night plans. While catching up with old friends and even making
some new ones, | keep my eyes peeled for the infamous Kanjo. They are liable to sneak up at any moment, and |

don't want my night to end before it evepgstartsO ;\
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KANJO 450

Ketel One Citron Vodka , Elderflower Syrup , Lemon Juice, Citric Acid, Soda Water

A loud cheer greets me when | finally make it to the Kibandaski. The outdoor eating joint is already celebrating the
end of the week and we gather around the.open fire, sinking our teeth into freshly roasted maize, smeared with lime,
salt, and spices. While catching up with old friends, and making some new ones, | keep my eyes peeled for the neon

yellow jackets and green trousers of the infamous Kanjo. They are liable to sneak up at any moment, and | don't
want my night to end before it even begins!

KIGEUGED 850

Tanqueray No.10 Gin, Citrus Heart, Purple Haze Tea, Soda Water

As the sun slowly sets, the evening comes alive and promises of a good time hangin
every corner. With the night still young, my plans are constantly changed by my friends'
Kigeugeu minds. Nairobi is the quintessential playground for the hardcore party animal
and nobody sticks to the original plan.

MASANSE 950 :

Ketel One Vodka, Clarified Tomato Essence, Seasoning

Drink. Dance. Repeat. Of all the choices | have, nothing beats partying to Ol' Skool jams on
my favorite rooftop patio. High up over the city, we forget the week, spill secrets over (yet
another!) shot, and karaoke it out when the DJ plays our tunes. We flirt a little with cute
strangers, but never get too close. The Masanse could be anywhere and we always stick
together, especially when sharing our alcoblow-free routes home.

Fig Infused Ketel One Vodka, Lemon & Thyme Syrup, Blueberry Puree, Aquafaba

The night conquered, we exit NSK onto emptying streets. Close by, | hear the familiar
banging on a matatu roof, the loud whistles of a friendly conductor, and his welcome
calls: Mbao-Mbaao! It's an unbeatable price for some much-needed relief, and we jump
into the neon-lit bus, happy to rest our tired feet, laugh over the evening's harmless fun,
and start making plans for the weekend ahead.

KA SU PU 950

Bone Marrow Infused Johnny Walker Black Label, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

The next morning's headache is legendary. Thinking about sticking to the brunch plans |
made so joyfully over happy hour cocktails yesterday is the last thing | want to do, but if
anything can lift me out of hangover hell, it's the Kasupu that's waiting for me when |
arrive. As always, it does the trick. By the time the glass is drained, my suffering is a distant
memory, and | am fresh, energized, and ready to do it all over again!
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Cold Drinks KES

Still Water 500m// 11 150/ 250
Sparkling Water 500m/ / 11 150/ 250
Coca Cola / Coke Zero 330ml 180
Sprite / Sprite Zero 330m/ 180
Fanta 330m/ 180
Stoney’s Ginger Beer 330m/ 180

Soda / Tonic Water 330m/ 180
Fresh Fruit Juice 300m/ 250

Red Bull 300

Draught Beer

Tusker 250/500ml/ 200/ 350
Bottles

Tusker 350
Tusker Lite 350
Tusker Malt 350
White Cap 350
White Cap Light 350
Guinness 350

Hop House 13 350




Pilsener

Heineken

Corona Extra

Savannah Extra Dry

Tusker Cider

Bateleur Mantis IPA

Bateleur Ku De Ta

Bateleur Jua Kali

Bateleur Honey Badger

Bateleur Tandala

Bateleur Dirty Hairy
Kenya Originals Lime & Ginger Cider

Kenya Originals Passionfruit & Lime Cider

Kenya Originals Pineapple & Mint Cider

Sangria
Red

White

Vodka

Smirnoff 21

Ketel One

Ciroc

Absolut

Grey Goose

350
400
450
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
500
500
500

Glass
750
750

KES

250
280
300
300
500



Tequila

Olmeca Silver

Olmeca Gold

Don Julio Tequila Blanco

Don Julio Tequila Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Patron Café

Gin

Gordon’s London Dry

Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray No. Ten

Larios Rose

Larios Premium

Bombay Sapphire

Craft Gin

Wilderer

Inverroche Verdant

Musgrave Rose

Cruxland Kalahari Truffle

A Mari Indian Ocean

Sipsmith London Dry

ClemenGold

The Botanist

Ophir

KES

350
400
400
400
450
500

250
250
400
250
250
400

500
500
500
500
550
550
600
600
600



Blended Whisky

Jonny Walker Red

Jameson'’s Irish Whiskey

Jonny Walker Black

Jack Daniel’s no. 7

Chivas Regal 12 yr

Jonny Walker Green

Jonny Walker 18yrs
Jonny Walker Blue

Single Malt

Auchentoshan American Oak
Glenfiddich 12

Singleton 12

Auchentoshan 12

Talisker Port Ruighe

Cragganmore 12
Glenkinchie 12

Glenmorangie Original

Talisker Storm 10

Dalwhinnie 15

Singleton 15

Glenfiddich 15

Caol lla

Laphroaig 10

Singleton 18
Glenfiddich 18

KES

250
300
300
350
500
600
800
1400

400
450
450
550
550
550
550
550
550
600
600
600
600
600
800
850



Auchentoshan Three Wood

Lagavulin 16

Chita Suntory

Glenmorangie 18

Hibiki Harmony

Glenfiddich 21

Bourbon

Bulleit

Jim Beam White

Jim Beam Apple / Honey

Jim Beam Black

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Rum

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Gold

Havana Club 3 yr

Bacardi

Havana Club 7 anos

Ron Zacapa

Brandy & Cognac
KWV 5

KWV 10

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

850
850
1200
1200
1600
2500

350
350
350
400
400
550

250
250
300
400
600

350
450
500
800
3200



Liqueurs KES

Martini Bianco 200
Martini Extra Dry 200
Martini Rosso 200
Campari 200
Bailey’s 300
Amarula 300
Kahlua 300
Tia Maria 300
Grand Marnier 300
Cointreau 300
Jaegermeister 300

Drambuie 300







