

### NAIROBI STREET MOKTAILS

#### **ALCOHOL FREE**

**BERRY HEIST 500** 

Mixed Berry Shrub | Mixed Berry Juice | Vanilla Essence

MASALA SODA **500** 

Masala Mixed Brew | Stoney's Ginger Beer | Candied Grapefruit | Crushed Ice

AN APPLE A DAY **500** 

Mashed Apples | Apple Cider Vinegar | Pomegranate Juice | Cinnamon | Baked Apple

**T & T** 500

Tamarind & Turmeric | Extract | Cardamom | Coriander | Clove | Lemonade

**PINKY 500** 

Hibiscus Water | Lemon Thyme Syrup







# KOCKTAILS

## MATHA WA CHAI 950

Singleton 12 Sweet Potato Puree Lemon Juice Ginger Cinnamon

The day begins with a fight against my alarm clock, until I remember - it's Furahi-day - I've come this far in a grueling week and I need to end it on a high note, celebrating what has gone right (and forgetting about what has gone wrong). I know I won't be coming home at a decent hour, so I stop by my favorite roadside stall to line my stomach for the shenanigans ahead. A Datha Wa Chai does the trick and gives me the exact kick I need to start the day.

TAO TAO

950

Rosemary Essence

Tanqueray Gin Thyme Infused Cointreau Truffle Oil Infused Honey NSK Orange Bitters Lemon Juice Aquafaba

Emboldened by the morning's tonic, I make my way to the matatu stand, breaking into a run at the sound of the tout's warning calls, making it just in time to catch my ride. After a manic fight through traffic, I am glad to alight in Tao-Tao, plunging into the vibrant, boisterous crowd of young professionals, friendly (but persistent) hawkers, and city-street preachers.

KAA RADA

950

Ketel One Vodka Chili & Garlic Infused Dry Vermouth

I move quickly through the crowded, narrow streets of the city center, on high alert. It's important to be Ka-Rada - in town, anything goes. Dut the CDD's fast-paced, high spirit is impossible to resist and, reenergized, I hurry towards the office, eager to be done with the daily grind and usher in the evening.

KUNA FORM

950

Tanqueray No.10 Lychee, Basil Lemon Elderflower Syrup Tonic Water

At my desk, the hours crawl by and I constantly check my phone, eager for tonight's plan. Dust when I am beginning to lose hope, a Whatsapp message from my beste lights up the screen Kuna Form? I immediately, and happily, confirm. It's a light-hearted, open invitation that doesn't tell me where the night will go, but promises one thing for certain: it's going to be a good one.

SCO MOJA

1000

Bacon Infused Bulleit Bourbon Sugar Syrup Caramelized Bacon

When the clock strikes 5030, I am hit by a sudden buzz of excitement. All I can think about is unwinding with my group to some good music, delicious food, and a So-Moja, a proven remedy that works quickly to ease my worries and fade away any troubles. After the week I've had, I deserve it or now, I must be strong and unshakeable as I power through the growing peak-hour crowd to make it to my first stop.

KIBANDASKI 950

Don Julio Reposado Sweetcorn Milk Lime Juice Sugar Syrup

My people greet me warmly when I finally make it to the Kibandaski.  $\square$ ere, the atmosphere is cheery, exuberant, and oh-so-sweet - the perfect aperitif to our Friday night plans. While catching up with old friends and even making some new ones, I keep my eyes peeled for the infamous Kanjo. They are liable to sneak up at any moment, and I don't want my night to end before it even starts $\square$ 



## KOCKTAILS

KANJO

950

Ketel One Citron Vodka, Elderflower Syrup, Lemon Juice, Citric Acid, Soda Water

A loud cheer greets me when I finally make it to the Kibandaski. The outdoor eating joint is already celebrating the end of the week and we gather around the open fire, sinking our teeth into freshly roasted maize, smeared with lime, salt, and spices. While catching up with old friends, and making some new ones, I keep my eyes peeled for the neon yellow jackets and green trousers of the infamous Kanjo. They are liable to sneak up at any moment, and I don't want my night to end before it even begins!

KIGEUGEU

950

Tanqueray No.10 Gin, Citrus Heart, Purple Haze Tea, Soda Water

As the sun slowly sets, the evening comes alive and promises of a good time hang in every corner. With the night still young, my plans are constantly changed by my friends' Kigeugeu minds. Nairobi is the quintessential playground for the hardcore party animal and nobody sticks to the original plan.

MASANSE

950

Ketel One Vodka, Clarified Tomato Essence, Seasoning

Drink. Dance. Repeat. Of all the choices I have, nothing beats partying to Ol' Skool jams on my favorite rooftop patio. High up over the city, we forget the week, spill secrets over (yet another!) shot, and karaoke it out when the DJ plays our tunes. We flirt a little with cute strangers, but never get too close. The Masanse could be anywhere and we always stick together, especially when sharing our alcoblow-free routes home.

MBAO MBAO 950

Fig Infused Ketel One Vodka, Lemon & Thyme Syrup, Blueberry Puree, Aquafaba

The night conquered, we exit NSK onto emptying streets. Close by, I hear the familiar banging on a matatu roof, the loud whistles of a friendly conductor, and his welcome calls: Mbao-Mbao! It's an unbeatable price for some much-needed relief, and we jump into the neon-lit bus, happy to rest our tired feet, laugh over the evening's harmless fun, and start making plans for the weekend ahead.

KA SU PU

950

Bone Marrow Infused Johnny Walker Black Label, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

The next morning's headache is legendary. Thinking about sticking to the brunch plans I made so joyfully over happy hour cocktails yesterday is the last thing I want to do, but if anything can lift me out of hangover hell, it's the Kasupu that's waiting for me when I arrive. As always, it does the trick. By the time the glass is drained, my suffering is a distant memory, and I am fresh, energized, and ready to do it all over again!





### **NSK BAR**

Cold Drinks	KES
Still Water 500ml / 11	150 / 250
Sparkling Water 500ml / 1/	150 / 250
Coca Cola / Coke Zero 330ml	180
Sprite / Sprite Zero 330ml	180
Fanta 330ml	180
Stoney's Ginger Beer 330ml	180
Soda / Tonic Water 330ml	180
Fresh Fruit Juice 300ml	250
Red Bull	300
Draught Beer Tusker 250/500ml Bottles	200 / 350
Tusker	350
Tusker Lite	350
Tusker Malt	350
White Cap	350
White Cap Light	350
Guinness	350
Hop House 13	350

Pilsener	350		
Heineken	450		
Corona Extra			
Savannah Extra Dry			
Tusker Cider	350		
Bateleur Mantis IPA	350		
Bateleur Ku De Ta	350		
Bateleur Jua Kali	350		
Bateleur Honey Badger	350 350 500		
Bateleur Tandala			
Bateleur Dirty Hairy  Kenya Originals Lime & Ginger Cider  Kenya Originals Passionfruit & Lime Cider			
		Kenya Originals Pineapple & Mint Cider	500
Sangria	Glass		
Red	<b>750</b>		
White	<b>750</b>		
Vodka	KES		
Smirnoff 21	250		
Ketel One	280		
Ciroc	300		
Absolut	300		
Grey Goose	500		

Tequila	KES
Olmeca Silver	350
Olmeca Gold	400
Don Julio Tequila Blanco	400
Don Julio Tequila Reposado	400
Don Julio Anejo	450
Patron Café	500
Gin	
Gordon's London Dry	250
Tanqueray London Dry	250
Tanqueray No. Ten	400
Larios Rose	250
Larios Premium	250
Bombay Sapphire	400
Craft Gin	
Wilderer	500
Inverroche Verdant	500
Musgrave Rose	500
Cruxland Kalahari Truffle	500
A Mari Indian Ocean	550
Sipsmith London Dry	550
ClemenGold	600
The Botanist	600
Ophir	600

Jonny Walker Red       250         Jameson's Irish Whiskey       300         Jonny Walker Black       300         Jack Daniel's no. 7       350         Chivas Regal 12 yr       500         Jonny Walker Green       600         Jonny Walker 18yrs       800         Jonny Walker Blue       1400         Single Malt         Auchentoshan American Oak       400         Glenfiddich 12       450         Singleton 12       450         Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenkinchie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol IIa       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800         Glenfiddich 18       800	Blended Whisky	KES
Jonny Walker Black       300         Jack Daniel's no. 7       350         Chivas Regal 12 yr       500         Jonny Walker Green       600         Jonny Walker 18yrs       800         Jonny Walker Blue       1400         Single Malt         Auchentoshan American Oak       400         Glenfiddich 12       450         Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800	Jonny Walker Red	250
Jack Daniel's no. 7       350         Chivas Regal 12 yr       500         Jonny Walker Green       600         Jonny Walker 18yrs       800         Jonny Walker Blue       1400         Single Malt         Auchentoshan American Oak       400         Glenfiddich 12       450         Singleton 12       450         Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800	Jameson's Irish Whiskey	300
Chivas Regal 12 yr       500         Jonny Walker Green       600         Jonny Walker 18yrs       800         Jonny Walker Blue       1400         Single Malt         Auchentoshan American Oak       400         Glenfiddich 12       450         Singleton 12       450         Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol IIa       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800	Jonny Walker Black	300
Jonny Walker Green       600         Jonny Walker 18yrs       800         Jonny Walker Blue       1400         Single Malt         Auchentoshan American Oak       400         Glenfiddich 12       450         Singleton 12       450         Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Gaol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800	Jack Daniel's no. 7	350
Jonny Walker 18yrs       800         Jonny Walker Blue       1400         Single Malt         Auchentoshan American Oak       400         Glenfiddich 12       450         Singleton 12       450         Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800	Chivas Regal 12 yr	500
Single Malt         Auchentoshan American Oak       400         Glenfiddich 12       450         Singleton 12       450         Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800	Jonny Walker Green	600
Single Malt         Auchentoshan American Oak       400         Glenfiddich 12       450         Singleton 12       450         Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800	Jonny Walker 18yrs	800
Auchentoshan American Oak 400 Glenfiddich 12 450 Singleton 12 450 Auchentoshan 12 550 Talisker Port Ruighe 550 Cragganmore 12 550 Glenkinchie 12 550 Glenmorangie Original 550 Talisker Storm 10 550 Dalwhinnie 15 600 Singleton 15 600 Caol Ila 600 Laphroaig 10 600 Singleton 18 800	Jonny Walker Blue	1400
Auchentoshan American Oak 400 Glenfiddich 12 450 Singleton 12 450 Auchentoshan 12 550 Talisker Port Ruighe 550 Cragganmore 12 550 Glenkinchie 12 550 Glenmorangie Original 550 Talisker Storm 10 550 Dalwhinnie 15 600 Singleton 15 600 Caol Ila 600 Laphroaig 10 600 Singleton 18 800	Single Malt	
Glenfiddich 12       450         Singleton 12       450         Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		400
Singleton 12       450         Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Auchentoshan 12       550         Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Talisker Port Ruighe       550         Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Cragganmore 12       550         Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Glenkinchie 12       550         Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Glenmorangie Original       550         Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Talisker Storm 10       550         Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Dalwhinnie 15       600         Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Singleton 15       600         Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Glenfiddich 15       600         Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Caol Ila       600         Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Laphroaig 10       600         Singleton 18       800		
Singleton 18 800		
<b>3</b>		

Auchentoshan Three Wood	850
Lagavulin 16	850
Chita Suntory —	1200
Glenmorangie 18	1200
Hibiki Harmony	1600
Glenfiddich 21	2500
Bourbon	
Bulleit	350
Jim Beam White	350
Jim Beam Apple / Honey	350
Jim Beam Black	400
Maker's Mark	400
Woodford Reserve	550
Rum	
Captain Morgan's Spiced Gold	250
Havana Club 3 yr	250
Bacardi	300
Havana Club 7 anos	400
Ron Zacapa	600
Brandy & Cognac	
KWV 5	350
KWV 10	450
Hennessy VS	500
Hennessy VSOP	800

Liqueurs	KES
Martini Bianco	200
Martini Extra Dry	200
Martini Rosso	200
Campari	200
Bailey's	300
Amarula	300
Kahlua	300
Tia Maria	300
Grand Marnier	300
Cointreau	300
Jaegermeister	300
Drambuie	300

